
 

 
 

SUMMER 2017 HOURS 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, May 19       7:30 AM – 8:00 PM 
Saturday, May 20      7:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Sunday, May 21      7:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Monday, May 22 – Tuesday, May 23  CLOSED – NO ELECTRIC 
 
 

EFFECTIVE WEDNESDAY, MAY 24 – THURSDAY, AUGUST 3 
 

Monday – Friday     7:30 AM – 5:30 PM 
Saturday – Sunday     CLOSED 

  

Exceptions: 
Monday, May 29    CLOSED 
Tuesday, July 4     CLOSED 

 

EFFECTIVE FRIDAY, AUGUST 4 – MONDAY, AUGUST 21 
 Monday – Friday      7:30 AM – 7:30 PM 
 Saturday – Sunday     10:30 AM – 7:30 PM 
  
 

Tuesday, August 22 – Wednesday, August 23 7:30 AM – 5:30 PM  
Thursday, August 24      7:30 AM – 7:30 PM 
Friday, August 25  RESUME ACAD. YEAR HOURS 
 
 

 

 For questions pertaining to the Student Union at SUNY New Paltz, please contact the Office of Student 
Activities and Union Services at 845-257-3025 or stop by our offices in Student Union Room 211.  Building 

hours are subject to change for special functions, holidays, or emergency situations. 
 
 

 


